CONTRACT 62604
! | Qtr 4, 2005 [ Qir 1, 2006 Qtr 2, 2006 Qir 3, 2006
ID | Task Name | Duraftion Start ! Finish Aug | Sep | Ot | Nev | Dec | Jan | Feb Apr May Jun Jul I Aug
1~ |PUBLIC NOTIFICATION @ weeks) Odays: Wed 8/17/05  Wed 8/17/05 817 :
2" |traffic controf and profection " 238 days Thu9/1/05  Mon 7/31/06
3 | overhead sign structure fabrication T T g7 days' T ThudA5 T Friede |
4 | BEGIN NB 1-94 STAGE 1 ) - ) © Odays]  ThuoMios  Fhu 905
5 | CLOSE RAMPS @ Hal ent, Mich ent " O0days! T Thu 905 T Thu'9iios
6 |temporary pavement (mot) " 4days: ~ Thu'91/05 /6/05
7 | temporary pvmt mamngs T 2days! “Wed 97705 Thu 9/8/05
8 | temporary concre B days:  Mon 9/5/05  Tue 9/13/05
S {drill & set soldler piles (wallsﬁ 7. AIS #2) T8 crews) PR 9/9/05° T Fri 9/16/05 |
10 |tmberlagging o T 3 crew: 3days; Wed9/14/05  Fri 9/16/05 |
11 | struchure excavation e 'days]  ThuOii5/05  Fri 9/16/05
12 | reinforcement bars (epoxy) B T Mon 9/19/05 Thu 9/22/05
13| concreie stmclures e " Tue é}'éb'/b's""""ﬁué‘léé?bs
14 | curl erremoval Tue 9/6/05 " Fri 919105 |
15 |pavementremoval @crews) 6/
16 | paved shouider removal T
17 eaﬂh excavatlon o o o <(20réws) o "“éaiys : Wed W14/05 o '5"_9/23/05_
18" | storm sewer (jackedmpfaoe) oo e Bdays: Thu WBIOS " "Mon 9/19/05
19 bracedexwvahon o - } i - - MOHQT]E/()&
30 | junction chambers - o - Tue 913105 Thu 8/22/05
21 | drop manhoies T " Tue 913105 “Wed 9/21/05 |
37| storm sewer 36" fo 42% * Thu M55~ Wed 6121105
23 istormsewer 12°t0 30 T ) T Thu 91151057 Tu
24 ma T T TUFri o605 Fri 912
25 {catchbasins dorews) T T UFA9M8I05 Tue 927K
26 | CTANOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING (42 days) T 3ad Thu9/1/05  Fri 10
27 |ovihd sign foundations T Bdays Mon 1003105 Fi 14/4105
28 subbase gran mat 24' o T N o (4 crews) o | days i - Wed QIEW Moﬁﬂ)léioé
29 | stabilized subbase 4T T 05 Wed 10/5/05
30 | pcc pvmt 11° (ointed) ” Thu 10/6/05° Thu 10/13/05
31 {pccshouiders 11° 77 “Fri 10/14/05" " Wed 10/10/05 |
32" | temporary pavement “Fri 10/14/05 “Wed 10/19/05
33 | stbbase gran. matenal 6"""" T Tue 10/4/05 Tue 10/4f05] T
34 | poc base course o T Wed 10/5/05 ~ Mon 10/10/05
35 |concrete curb and gutter T~ " Thu 10720005 Tue 10/25/05 |
36 |concmediansurfe® T T - (2 crews) B " Wed 10/26/05 " Fri 10/28/05
37 |pavementmarkings =TT T T o - ) ""Mon 10/31705. " Tue 1171705
38 iébéoit'ﬁ:’rﬁi'sh&'biécb T - 6days: Wed 11/2/05° ~ Wed 11/9/05
39 seedlng classzA mmee o 2'days|  Thu 14710105 170
40 ttrol bian T “@orews) T T Sdays ! Mon 19/44i05 . A 11711808
47 |OPEN RAMPS @ Ral ent, Mich ent , 87th ent, 75th ent/71st ex i 0days: Mon 11/21/05. WMon 11/21/05
42 STAGE 1 COMPLETION DATE T Odaysi Tue /"2'27(‘)5 Tue 11122/05
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'Eﬁ:f- SECTION COUNTY | JOTAL |SHEET
94 . COOK 20 3

STA. 2200+00.00 - TO STA. 2362+00.00
FED. ROAD DIST. N0, [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT
< (516.1, 1717 & 1818) T-2 62936

_pN0237 3\road\clre\esll ashOlSadgn. .

REVISIONS
NAME

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
F.A.I. 94 (DAN RYAN EXPRESSWAY)

SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
CONTRACT 62694 (17A): STAGE 1

DRAWN BY: MPG
CHECKED BY: MAG

SCALE:  NONE
DATE:  APRIL 15, 2005
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